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Roll Call

Epstein, Aldebol, Ariola, Banks, Brewer, De La Rosa, Hanks, Krishnan and OsséPresent:

Int 0408-2024-A Report Required

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 408-A, Summary of Int. No. 408, Int. No. 408, 

February 28, 2024 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated 

Meeting 2-28-24, Minutes of the Stated Meeting - February 28, 2024, 

Committee Report 5/6/25, Hearing Testimony 5/6/25, Hearing Transcript 

5/6/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal Impact Statement - 

OMB, Proposed Int. No. 408-A - 12/17/25, Committee Report 12/18/25, 

Hearing Transcript 12/18/25, December 18, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 

Int. No. 408-A (FINAL), Int. No. 408-A - Fiscal Impact Statement - City 

Council, Int. No. 408-A - Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Mayor's Veto 

Message, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 

1/29/26

This Introduction was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 408-A, Summary of Int. No. 408, Int. No. 408, 

February 28, 2024 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated 

Meeting 2-28-24, Minutes of the Stated Meeting - February 28, 2024, 

Committee Report 5/6/25, Hearing Testimony 5/6/25, Hearing Transcript 

5/6/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal Impact Statement - 

OMB, Proposed Int. No. 408-A - 12/17/25, Committee Report 12/18/25, 

Hearing Transcript 12/18/25, December 18, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 

Int. No. 408-A (FINAL), Int. No. 408-A - Fiscal Impact Statement - City 

Council, Int. No. 408-A - Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Mayor's Veto 

Message, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 

1/29/26

A motion was made that this Introduction be Approved by Committee approved 

by Roll Call.

Affirmative: Epstein, Aldebol, Ariola, Banks, Brewer, De La Rosa, Hanks, Krishnan and 

Ossé

9 - 

M 0005-2026

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

A motion was made that this Mayor's Message be Approved by Committee 

approved by Roll Call.

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Mayor's Message was Filed by Committee
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Int 0431-2024-B Agency Rule-making Required, Report Required

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 431-B, Summary of Int. No. 431-A, Summary of Int. 

No. 431, Int. No. 431, February 28, 2024 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing 

Transcript - Stated Meeting 2-28-24, Minutes of the Stated Meeting - 

February 28, 2024, Committee Report 5/6/25, Hearing Testimony 5/6/25, 

Hearing Transcript 5/6/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal 

Impact Statement - OMB, Proposed Int. No. 431-A - 11/3/25, Proposed Int. 

No. 431-B - 12/12/25, Committee Report 12/18/25, Hearing Transcript 

12/18/25, December 18, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Int. No. 431-B 

(FINAL), Int. No. 431-B - Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Int. No. 

431-B - Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Mayor's Veto Message, Hearing 

Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Introduction was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 431-B, Summary of Int. No. 431-A, Summary of Int. 

No. 431, Int. No. 431, February 28, 2024 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing 

Transcript - Stated Meeting 2-28-24, Minutes of the Stated Meeting - 

February 28, 2024, Committee Report 5/6/25, Hearing Testimony 5/6/25, 

Hearing Transcript 5/6/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal 

Impact Statement - OMB, Proposed Int. No. 431-A - 11/3/25, Proposed Int. 

No. 431-B - 12/12/25, Committee Report 12/18/25, Hearing Transcript 

12/18/25, December 18, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Int. No. 431-B 

(FINAL), Int. No. 431-B - Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Int. No. 

431-B - Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Mayor's Veto Message, Hearing 

Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 1/29/26

A motion was made that this Introduction be Approved by Committee approved 

by Roll Call.

Affirmative: Epstein, Aldebol, Banks, Brewer, De La Rosa, Hanks, Krishnan and Ossé8 - 

Negative: Ariola1 - 

M 0006-2026

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Mayor's Message was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Mayor's Message was Filed by Committee
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Int 1251-2025-A Agency Rule-making Required

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1251-A, Summary of Int. No. 1251, Int. No. 1251, April 

24, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  

4-24-25, Committee Report 5/6/25, Hearing Testimony 5/6/25, Hearing 

Transcript 5/6/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal Impact 

Statement - OMB, Proposed Int. No. 1251-A - 12/17/25, Committee Report 

12/18/25, Hearing Transcript 12/18/25, December 18, 2025 - Stated 

Meeting Agenda, Int. No. 1251-A (FINAL), Int. No. 1251-A - Fiscal Impact 

Statement - City Council, Mayor's Veto Message, Hearing Transcript - 

Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Introduction was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1251-A, Summary of Int. No. 1251, Int. No. 1251, April 

24, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  

4-24-25, Committee Report 5/6/25, Hearing Testimony 5/6/25, Hearing 

Transcript 5/6/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal Impact 

Statement - OMB, Proposed Int. No. 1251-A - 12/17/25, Committee Report 

12/18/25, Hearing Transcript 12/18/25, December 18, 2025 - Stated 

Meeting Agenda, Int. No. 1251-A (FINAL), Int. No. 1251-A - Fiscal Impact 

Statement - City Council, Mayor's Veto Message, Hearing Transcript - 

Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 1/29/26

A motion was made that this Introduction be Approved by Committee approved 

by Roll Call.

Affirmative: Epstein, Aldebol, Banks, Brewer, De La Rosa, Hanks, Krishnan and Ossé8 - 

Negative: Ariola1 - 

M 0012-2026

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Mayor's Message was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Mayor's Message was Filed by Committee
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Int 1391-2025-A Agency Rule-making Required, Report Required

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1391-A, Int. No. 1391, Summary of Int. No. 1391, 

September 25, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated 

Meeting  9-25-25.pdf, Committee Report 10/30/25, Hearing Testimony 

10/30/25, Hearing Transcript 10/30/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City 

Council, Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Proposed Int. No. 1391-A - 

12/12/25, Committee Report 12/18/25, Hearing Transcript 12/18/25, 

December 18, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Int. No. 1391-A (FINAL), Int. 

No. 1391-A - Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Int. No. 1391-A - 

Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Mayor's Veto Message, Hearing 

Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Introduction was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1391-A, Int. No. 1391, Summary of Int. No. 1391, 

September 25, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated 

Meeting  9-25-25.pdf, Committee Report 10/30/25, Hearing Testimony 

10/30/25, Hearing Transcript 10/30/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City 

Council, Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Proposed Int. No. 1391-A - 

12/12/25, Committee Report 12/18/25, Hearing Transcript 12/18/25, 

December 18, 2025 - Stated Meeting Agenda, Int. No. 1391-A (FINAL), Int. 

No. 1391-A - Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Int. No. 1391-A - 

Fiscal Impact Statement - OMB, Mayor's Veto Message, Hearing 

Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-18-25, Committee Report 1/29/26

A motion was made that this Introduction be Approved by Committee approved 

by Roll Call.

Affirmative: Epstein, Aldebol, Banks, Brewer, De La Rosa, Hanks, Krishnan and Ossé8 - 

Negative: Ariola1 - 

M 0015-2026

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Mayor's Message was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Mayor's Veto Message, January 7, 2026 - Charter Meeting Agenda, 

Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1-7-26, Committee Report 1/29/26

This Mayor's Message was Filed by Committee
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